
W60 Oeiras
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

24 APR 2023
City,Country

Oeiras, POR

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

60000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-POR-05A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Paulo Cardoso 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 356 CZE  MALECKOVA, Jesika [1]

2 *2049 GBR  SUTHERLAND, Andra

3 727 IND  BAVISETTI, Sowjanya

4 632 ESP  HOSTE FERRER, Claudia [16]

5 382 GER  MEYER AUF DER HEIDE, Luisa [2]

6 *1239 POR  HAMALIY, Elizabet

7 *867 POR  SEQUEIRA, Milla

8 564 GER  SAUVANT, Chantal [10]

9 397  YASHINA, Ekaterina [3]

10 WC POR  FRANCO DIAS, Teresa

11 POR  TEIXEIRA, Maria Beatriz

12 589 HUN  NAGY, Adrienn [13]

13 456 ESP  CORTEZ LLORCA, Lucia [4]

14 *488 GER  BOEHNER, Laura

15 POR  MESQUITA, Carolina

16 623 ESP  REY GARCIA, Alba [14]

17 470 ROU  GAVRILA, Oana [5]

18 DEN  BORKOP, Sara

19  MEDVEDEVA, Miroslava

20 631 POR  JORGE, Matilde [15]

21 491 SWE  CABAJ AWAD, Jacqueline [6]

22 871 NED  SCHOOFS, Bibiane

23 736 NOR  EIKERI, Ulrikke

24 528 SVK  BEHULOVA, Bianca [9]

25 492 FRA  MANSOURI, Yasmine [7]

26 WC POR  PELLIZZARI, Adriana

27 *727 EST  JURNA, Elizabeth

28 571 JPN  HOZUMI, Eri [11]

29 515 GER  STEUR, Joelle Lilly Sophie [8]

30 USA  BROWN, Baylen

31 POR  AVRAMENKO, Dana Daniela

32 585 ROU  VASILESCU, Arina Gabriela [12]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players

1 MALECKOVA, Jesika
2 MEYER AUF DER HEIDE, Luisa
3 YASHINA, Ekaterina
4 CORTEZ LLORCA, Lucia
5 GAVRILA, Oana
6 CABAJ AWAD, Jacqueline
7 MANSOURI, Yasmine
8 STEUR, Joelle Lilly Sophie

9 BEHULOVA, Bianca
10 SAUVANT, Chantal
11 HOZUMI, Eri
12 VASILESCU, Arina Gabriela
13 NAGY, Adrienn
14 REY GARCIA, Alba
15 JORGE, Matilde
16 HOSTE FERRER, Claudia

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  22 APR 2023 18:39 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 MESQUITA, Carolina (POR)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Paulo Cardoso


